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Aug 24 - New Teacher/Admin Orientation OD 6 Sep 1 - First Day of School OD 21 Oct 9 - Interschool Collab Day OD 21
Aug 25, 26, 28, 31 Staff Plan Collab Days ID 0 Sept 7 - Labour Day ID 20  Oct 12 - Thanksgiving Day ID 20
August 27 - Divisional Day Sept 25 - Staff Planning Collab Day  
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# # # # DIP DIP DIP DIP ^
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          PAT-B PAT-B PAT-B PAT-B
Nov 11 - Remembrance Day OD 18 Dec 21- Jan 1 Christmas Break OD 14 Jan 4 - First Day Back after Xmas               OD 20
Nov 12- Non operational day ID 18 ID 14 Jan 28 - Last Day of First Semester ID 19
Nov 13-Non operational day Jan 29 - Staff Planning Collab day
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Feb 1-First day 2nd Sem OD 19 Mar 19 - Interschool Collab Day OD 23 Apr 2 - Good Friday OD 16
Feb 15-Family Day ID 15 ID 22 Apr 5 - Easter Monday ID 16
Feb 16 & 17 - Days in lieu P/T Interviews Apr 6-9 - Easter Break

 

 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat DIL Days in lieu P/T Interviews

^ SH  Statutory Holiday
2 3 4 5 6 7 8  1 2 3 4 5 #  Christmas Break

  TC  Teachers Convention
        DIP-A DIP-A +  Easter Break

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 H  Holiday
PAT-A PAT-A PAT-A PAT-A PAT-A   ^  Staff planning, collaboration day

    ^ DIP-B DIP-B ISC  Interschool collaboration day
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 DD  Divisional Day

  PAT-B PAT-B PAT-B PAT-B PAT-B DIP  Gr. 12 Diploma Exams
SH DIP-B DIP DIP DIP Non Operational Day

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 PAT-A  Grs. 6 & 9 PAT Part "A" Window TBD
  PAT-B PAT-B PAT-B PAT-B PAT-B  Grs. 6 & 9 PAT Part "B" Window TBD
 DIP NAD  National Aboriginal Day

30 31 27 28 29 30 91    Instructional Days - 1st Semester
   91    Instructional Days - 2nd Semester

May 7 - Staff Planning Collab Day OD 20 June 25- Last Day for Students OD 20 182    Instructional Days - School Year
May 21 Staff Planning Collab Day June 28 - Last Day for Staff ID 20 100    Operational Days - 1st Semester
May 24 - Victoria Day ID 18 99    Operational Days - 2nd Semester

 199    Operational Days - School Year

       Legend for Symbols

 

Feb 18 & 19 - Teacher Convention

May 2021 June 2021
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January 2021November 2020
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December 2020

April 2021
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Instructional Operational
Days Days

August 0 6
Monday, Aug. 24/20

August 25, 26, 28, 31/20
Divisional Day
Thursday August 27/20   

September 20 21

Labour Day
Monday, Sept 7/20
Staff Planning, Collaboration Day
Friday, Sept 25/20   

October Inter-School Collaboration P.D. Day 20 21

Thanksgiving Day

November Remembrance Day 18 18

Non Operational Days
Thursday & Friday, Nov 12&13/20

December Last Day of School before Christmas break 14 14

January First Day of School after Christmas break 19 20

Staff Planning, Collaboration Day

91 100
February 15 19

Family Day

Days in lieu (Parent/Teacher Interviews)

Teacher's Convention
 

March Interschool Collaboration Day 22 23
  

April Good Friday 
Friday, Apr 2/21
Easter Monday
Monday, Apr 5/21
Easter Break 16 16
Tuesday, Apr 6 - Friday, Apr 9/21

May Staff Planning Collaboration Day

Staff Planning Collaboration Day 18 20

Victoria Day  
   
June Last Day of School for Students 20 21

Last Day for Staff 
  

91 99
 

182 199

Friday, Dec 18/20

Livingstone Range School Division 

2020 - 2021 School Calendar   

Staff Planning Collaboration Day

   Month

Wednesday, Nov 11/20

First Day of School
Tuesday, Sept 1/20

Monday, Oct 12/20

Friday, Oct 9/20

New Teacher/Admin Orientation

Monday, Jan 4/21

Friday, Jan 29/21

Monday, Feb 1/21

Monday, June 28/21

2020 - 2021 SCHOOL YEAR TOTALS

SEMESTER ONE SUB-TOTALS

SEMESTER TWO SUB-TOTALS

First Day of Second Semester

Tuesday & Wednesday, Feb 16 & 17/21

Thursday & Friday, Feb 18 & 19/21

Friday, June 25/21

Monday, May 24/21

Friday, Mar 19/21

Friday, May 21/21

Monday, Feb 15/21

Friday May 7/ 21
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